
GAA Matches
Armagh v Galway - Sunday At 3:30pm

Match

11/8 ARMAGH

11/2 DRAW

10/11 GALWAY

Handicap

5/6 ARMAGH +1

8/1 HANDICAP TIE

5/4 GALWAY -1

To Score 1st Goal

5/4 ARMAGH

6/5 GALWAY

4/1 NO GOAL

To Lift The Trophy

11/10 ARMAGH

7/10 GALWAY

Total Goals

1/1 UNDER 1.5

8/11 OVER 1.5

Result Goalscorer Goalscorer Cont Winning Margin Handicaps

Half Time / Full Time First
Goal

Anytime
Goal Player First

Goal
Anytime

Goal Player Win by:

To Score 1st Point

Alt Handicap 1

Alt Handicap 2

ARMAGH/ARMAGH 3/1

ARMAGH/GALWAY 9/2

ARMAGH/DRAW 14/1

DRAW/ARMAGH 14/1

DRAW/DRAW 22/1

DRAW/GALWAY 14/1

GALWAY/DRAW 16/1

GALWAY/ARMAGH 4/1

GALWAY/GALWAY 15/8

7/1

15/2

8/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

16/1

16/1

16/1

3/1

10/3

7/2

4/1

11/2

5/1

13/2

13/2

15/2

COMER, D

TURBITT, C

WALSH, S

MURNIN, A

O'NEILL, R

FINNERTY, R

TIERNEY, R

GRUGAN, R

CONATY, O

18/1

20/1

22/1

25/1

25/1

28/1

33/1

33/1

33/1

15/2

15/2

13/2

10/1

15/2

10/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

MCDAID, C

MCCAMBRIDGE, B

MAHER, J

KELLY, T

CAMPBELL, S

GRIMLEY, N

CONROY, P

MCGRANE, P

KELLY, S

ARMAGH 1-3 16/5

ARMAGH 4-6 6/1

ARMAGH 7-9 14/1

ARMAGH 10-12 22/1

ARMAGH 13-15 40/1

GALWAY 1-3 11/4

GALWAY 4-6 9/2

GALWAY 7-9 9/1

GALWAY 10-12 16/1

GALWAY 13-15 28/1

10/11 ARMAGH

4/5 GALWAY

9/5 ARMAGH -1

8/1 HANDICAP TIE

4/7 GALWAY +1

13/5 ARMAGH -2

10/1 HANDICAP TIE

4/11 GALWAY +2

BET STAKE
0.05 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00

2.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 VOID

BET TYPE
Singles Doubles

CONFIRM TOTAL
SLIP STAKE: Stake

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:
MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION

PLEASE MARK ALL CLEARLY

70 MINS BETTING , PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCUATION, DAILY SPORTS SPECIALS AVAILABLE IN OUR SHOPS! SEE 
SCREENS FOR DETAILS

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

Armagh v Galway - Sunday At 3:30pm

Result Goalscorer Goalscorer Cont Handicaps

Half Time / Full Time First
Goal

Anytime
Goal Player First

Goal
Anytime

Goal Player Win by:

1

994710 284334


