LIVE GAELIC GAMES



Armagh v Galway - Sunday At 3:30pm

Match	Handicap	To Score 1st Goal	To Lift The Trophy	Total Goals	
11/8 ARMAGH	5/6 ARMAGH +1	5/4 ARMAGH	11/10 ARMAGH	1/1 UNDER 1.5	
11/2 DRAW	8/1 HANDICAP TIE	6/5 GALWAY			
10/11 GALWAY	5/4 GALWAY -1	4/1 NO GOAL	7/10 GALWAY	8/11 OVER 1.5	

Result			G	oalscorer		Goal	scorer Cont	Winning Ma	rgin	To Score 1st Point
Half Time / Full	Time	First Goal	Anytime Goal	Player	First Goal	Anytime Goal	Player	Win by:		10/11 ARMAGH
ARMAGH/ARMAGH	3/1	7/1	3/1	COMER, D	18/1	15/2	MCDAID, C	ARMAGH 1-3	16/5	
ARMAGH/GALWAY	9/2	15/2	10/3	TURBITT, C	20/1	15/2	MCCAMBRIDGE, B	ARMAGH 4-6	6/1	4/5 GALWAY
ARMAGH/DRAW	14/1	8/1	7/2	WALSH, S	22/1	13/2	MAHER, J	ARMAGH 7-9	14/1	Alt Handicap 1
DRAW/ARMAGH	14/1	11/1	4/1	MURNIN, A	25/1	10/1	KELLY, T	ARMAGH 10-12	22/1	9/5 ARMAGH -1
DRAW/DRAW	22/1	12/1	11/2	O'NEILL, R	25/1	15/2	CAMPBELL, S	ARMAGH 13-15	40/1	8/1 HANDICAP TIE
DRAW/GALWAY	14/1	12/1	5/1	FINNERTY, R	28/1	10/1	GRIMLEY, N	GALWAY 1-3	11/4	4/7 GALWAY +1
GALWAY/DRAW	16/1	16/1	13/2	TIERNEY, R	33/1	12/1	CONROY, P	GALWAY 4-6	9/2	Alt Handicap 2
GALWAY/ARMAGH	4/1	16/1	13/2	GRUGAN, R	33/1	12/1	MCGRANE, P	GALWAY 7-9	9/1	13/5 ARMAGH -2
GALWAY/GALWAY	15/8	16/1	15/2	CONATY, O	33/1	12/1	KELLY, S	GALWAY 10-12	16/1	10/1 HANDICAP TIE
								GALWAY 13-15	28/1	4/11 GALWAY +2

Armagh v Galway - Sunday At 3:30pm

0.05	0.10	0.20	0.40	0.50	1.00			
2.00	4.00	5.00	10.00	20.00	40.00			
50.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	500.00	VOID			

Singles Doubles

CONFIRM TOTAL
SLIP STAKE:

NUMBER OF
SELECTIONS:

MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION

MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION
PLEASE MARK ALL CLEARLY

994710

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.